MC16-20UW
Hoists Controllers
  INPUT
Plugs
63A CEE 400V 5P
  OUTPUT
Sockets
6 x 16A CEE 230V 3P – Blue | RCD+MCB
4 x 19 Pin Connector | MCB
1 x 63A CEE 400V 5P | N/A
  CASE
  20U High-density Polyethylene Case, Stackable, Integrated Handles and Wheels, IP65 with lids
closed
  FEATURES
Pilot Lights + Multimeter: Digital Multimeter EPM-04 DIN, Green Switch Pilot Light, Blue Pilot
Light, Red Pilot Lights
Extras: Emergency Stop Button
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
   www.power-distros.com Generated on 29-11-2024